September 1995
II
II
Supersedes Descriptive Bulletin 41-530S,
pages 1-2, dated November 1990
Mailed to: E, D, C/41-500B
Features
• High accuracy

to block operation for low line voltage
conditions.
How to Order
For a complete listing of available frequency
relays, see TD 41-025.
To place an order, or for further information,
contact your nearest ABB Representative.
Further Information
List Prices: PL 41-020
Technical Data: TD 41-025
Instruction Book: IB 7.4.1.7-5
Other Protective Relays:
Application Selector Guide, TD 41-016
Printed in U.S.A.
September 1995 www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
ABB Power T&D Company, Inc.
Relay Division
Coral Springs, FL
Allentown, PA
June, 1994
Supersedes Descriptive Bulletin 41-530S, Page 3,
dated November, 1990
Mailed to: E, D, C/41-500B
Type
81
Max.
Voltage
Rating
140V
Number
of Steps
2
Frequency
Range
63-54 Hz
52-45 Hz
63-54 Hz
52-45 Hz
Q) For other control voltages contact the nearest A88 Representative.
Operating
Time
1-99 Cycles
Output
Contacts
2-C
1-C
for
each step
To place an order, or for further information, contact the nearest ABB Representative.
Internal Connection Diagrams
Note: Refer to Instruction Book IB 7.4.1.7-5 for contact logic data.
1 6D422A Type 81
One-Step Frequency Relay
Drawout Test Case
+
02
Descriptive Bulletin
41-5305
Page 3
CIRCUIT U SHIELD
Type 81
One and Two Step